
 

 

Niedziela 
31 

Grudnia 
 

Świętej Rodziny 
Jezusa, Maryi  

i Józefa  

 

 

       7.30 
       7.30 
       9.00 
    10.30 
    12.00 
    16.00 
    16.00 
    16.00 
    18.00 

+ Bogdan WALOCHA 
+ Anna STANIEWSKA 
+ Sylwester DEKA 
+ Urszula KICIŃSKA 
ZA PARAFIAN 
+ Stanisław WOLAK 
+ Weronika PAWLAK 
+ Ewa TOKAREK 
+ Teresa ANTOSZCZYK 

 

Poniedziałek 
01 

Stycznia 
 

Świętej Bożej 
Rodzicielki Maryi 

 

 

     0.00       
      7.30 
      9.00 
    10.30 
    12.00 
    16.00 
 
    16.00 
    18.00 

ZA PARAFIAN 
+ Józef KUREK 
+ Stanisław SAŁATA 
+ Józef-Jacek ŁUCZYŃSKI 
+ Wincenty HRYNIEWIECKI 
+ Marian, Andrzej, Czesława,  
rodzice PAWLIŃSCY 
+ Waleria PAWEŁCZYK 
+ Urszula KICIŃSKA 

 

 
Wtorek 

02 
Stycznia 

 
św. Bazylego 
Wielkiego i  

św. Grzegorza  
z Nazjanzu 

 

 
       7.00 
       7.00 
       7.00 
       7.00 
       7.00 
       7.00 
----------- 
     18.00 

+ Stanisław SZYMCZAK 
+ Bronisława KOLASA 
+ Weronika KRAWCZYK 
+ Antoni GRZELAK 
+ Zygmunt GIL 
+ Wincenty HRYNIEWIECKI 
-------------------------------------------------- 
+ Henryk MACHLAŃSKI 

 

 

 
 

Środa 
03 

Stycznia 
 

Najświętszego 
Imienia Jezusa 

       7.00 
      7.00 
      7.00 
      7.00 
      7.00 
      7.00 
 
----------- 
    18.00 

+ Jan SMOK 
+ Bronisława KOLASA 
+ Zygmunt MIŚKIEWICZ 
+ Zygmunt GIL 
+ Wincenty HRYNIEWIECKI 
+ Józef POGODZIŃSKI; Marianna, 
Elżbieta POGODZIŃSKIE 
-------------------------------------------------- 
+ Jan KUBISZ 

 
Czwartek 

04 
Stycznia 

 
I Czwartek 
Miesiąca 

 

 

      7.00 
      7.00 
      7.00 
      7.00 
      7.00 
      7.00 
---------- 
   18.00 

+ Weronika GRUSZEL 
+ Bronisława KOLASA 
+ Zdzisław KRZYMIŃSKI 
+ Zygmunt GIL 
+ Wincenty HRYNIEWIECKI 
Int. Bractwa Eucharystycznego 
---------------------------------------------- 
+ Urszula KICIŃSKA 

 
Piątek 

05 
Stycznia 

 
 

I Piątek  
Miesiąca 

 

 
     7.00 
     7.00 
     7.00 
     7.00 
     7.00 
----------- 
   16.30 
----------- 
   18.00 

+ Stanisław WOLAK 
+ Magdalena BOBROWSKA 
+ Łukasz SZALA 
+ Zygmunt GIL 
+ Janina JÓZEFIAK 
-------------------------------------------------- 
Ignacy, Zofia SZEWCZYK 
-------------------------------------------------- 
+ Pelagia, Stanisław OLEJNICZAK;  
zm. z rodz. OLEJNICZAKÓW, 
CZARNECKICH, WICHTÓW;  
Józefa, Jan KURZYNA 

 

Sobota 
06 

Stycznia 
 

Objawienie 
Pańskie 

 
 

------------------------ 
 

I Sobota Miesiąca 

 

 

     7.30 
     9.00 
 
 
   10.30 
   12.00 
   16.00 
   16.00 
   18.00 

+ Mikołaj SWARZYŃSKI 
+ Zygmunt, Józefa SZTYBA; Janina, 
Stanisław ANDRYSIAK;  
Mieczysława BARON 
+ Urszula KICIŃSKA 
ZA PARAFIAN 
+ Jerzy DEMCZUK 
+ Zdzisław KLIN 
+ Jan MALCHER  

 
 18.00 MSZA ŚW. ZBIOROWA  

Z NABOŻEŃSTWEM KU CZCI  
MATKI BOŻEJ NIEUSTAJĄCEJ POMOCY 

 


